RAFA 2017 — General schedule

Time / Date

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-23:00

MONDAY

November 6, 2017

Registration for
the conference

(14:00-19:00)

Exhibitor move-in
and set-up of the
exhibition
(14:00-19:00)

Pre-Events

TUESDAY
November 7, 2017

Registration for the
conference

Exhibitor move-in and
set-up of the exhibition

Workshops

Vendor seminars
(12:45-13:30)

WEDNESDAY

November 8, 2017
Registration for the
conference

Vendor seminars (7:45-8:30)

THURSDAY

November 9, 2017
Registration for the
conference

Vendor seminars (7:45-8:30)

FRIDAY
November 10, 2017

Registration for the
conference

Vendor seminars (7:45-8:30)

Session | Session | Session
3 4 5

Session | Session | Session
12 13 14

Exhibition / Coffee break

Exhibition / Coffee break

Session | Session | Session
21 22 23

Opening ceremony

Session 1

Session | Session | Session Session | Session | Session Exhibition / Coffee break
6 7 8 15 16 17 Session 24
Lunch Lunch Closing address,
Including Poster Awards
Exhibition / Exhibition / Vendor seminars

Poster session 1 / Info days /
Vendor seminars
(13:30-14:15)

Poster session 2 / Info days /
Vendor seminars
(13:30-14:15)

(13:30-14:15)

Exhibition / Coffee break

Exhibition / Coffee break

Exhibition / Coffee break

Session 2

Session | Session | Session
9 10 11

Session | Session | Session
18 19 20

Welcome Cocktail

Vendor seminars
(18:30-19:15)

Symposium Dinner

Dismantling of the exhibition
and exhibitor move-out




