RAFA 2017 – General schedule

Time / Date	MONDAY	WEDNESDAY			THURSDA	THURSDAY			FRIDAY			
	November 6, 2017	November 7, 2017	Novembe	November 8, 2017			November 9, 2017			November 10, 2017		
7:30-8:30	Registration for the conference (14:00-19:00)	Registration for the conference	Registration for the conference Vendor seminars (7:45-8:30)			Registration for the conference Vendor seminars (7:45-8:30)			Registration for the conference Vendor seminars (7:45-8:30)			
8:30-9:00		Exhibitor move-in and										
9:00-10:30	Exhibitor move-in and set-up of the exhibition	set-up of the exhibition Workshops Vendor seminars	Session 3	Session 4	Session 5	Session 12	Session 13	Session 14	Session 21	Session 22	Session 23	
10:30-11:00	(14:00-19:00)		Exhibition / Coffee break			Exhibition / Coffee break						
11:00-12:00			Session	Session	Session	Session	Session	Session 17	Exhibition / Coffee break Session 24			
12:00-12:30	Pre-Events	(12:45-13:30)	6	7	8	15	16					
12:30-13:00			Lunch			Lunch			Closing address, Including Poster Awards			
13:00-13:30												
13:30-14:00			Exhibition / Poster session 1 / Info days / Vendor seminars (13:30-14:15)			Exhibition			Vendor seminars			
14:00-14:30		Opening ceremony					Poster session 2 / Info days / Vendor seminars (13:30-14:15)			(13:30-14:15)		
14:30-15:30		Session 1								Dismantling of the exhibition and exhibitor move-out		
15:30-16:00		Exhibition / Coffee break		Exhibition / Coffee break			Exhibition / Coffee break					
16:00-18:00		Session 2	Session 9	Session 10	Session 11	Session 18	Session 19	Session 20				
18:00-18:30		Welcome Cocktail										
18:30-19:00		Welcome cocktail	Vendor seminars									
19:00-19:30			(18:30-19	:15)								
19:30-20:00												
20:00-23:00						Symposiu	Symposium Dinner					